RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Gas Bike 9,5
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199
111
31
1
203
78
22
239
191
299
199
154
313
183
88
68
196
366
70
136
197
215
256
23
64
64

JAMI OKSANEN

JENNI PEKKARINEN
ELLEN ODEGAARD
[IRO REINOLA

MIKKEL JENSEN

JANI BLOM

ANTON HEDLUND
TEENU KEKOLA
MARCUS FORSBERG
NICLAS SEDERGREN
LEIF VAGHALS

JARI MALINEN

BO SORENSEN

JYRKI SINISA

CAMILLA SKALVIK-TORGERSEN
LINDA HORNE

TOPI PAJULA

JOHAN EKESTROM
JOMAR LARSEN
ANDREAS ANDERSSON
NIKLAS EKSTRAND
LINNEA TROJBOM-BERGGREN
ARILD RUNDBRAATEN
PER-MORTEN HORNE
JUHA KOMULAINEN
ARNE LUND

Nat Points
FIN 328
FIN 321
N 269
FIN 252
DK 216
FIN 125
S 124
FIN 121
S 105
S 103
S 86
FIN 86
DK 85
FIN 84
N 84
N 83
FIN 78
S 66
N 66
S 63
S 62
S 62
N 59
N 58
FIN 57
N 57
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Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Mosten

Gardermoen 3
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